Kretsens hemmabanetavling 2016

Resultatlista

Startande

Klass Antal Klubbar Antal
Al 6 Saffle PK 38
A2 11 Arvika PK 30
A3 7 Fryksdalens PK 17
B1 3 Hagfors-Uddeholm PK 14
B2 13 Kristinehamns PK 14
B3 12 Charlottenbergs PK 10
Cc1 8

ciu 11

C2 16

C3 19

D1B 3

D3 3

JunC 3

VyC 8

Totalt 123

Standardmedaljer
Grans for standardmedaljer enligt forbundets regler (C.5.1.1.4, C.5.1.2)

A-vapen B-vapen C-vapen
Silvermedalj 277 282 283
Bronsmedalj 254 270 270
Top 3
1 Myrén Tommy Charlottenbergs PK VyC 291
2 Eriksson Hans Arvika PK B3 289

3 Carlsson Lennart Fryksdalens PK C3 286
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Eriksson Christer
Myrén Robin
Stolt Marten
Hog Stefan
Persson Roger
Edlund Inger

Frykestam Daniel
Olsson Jan-Olof
Karlsson Christer
Séderberg Per-Erik
Falk Rune
Elvingsson Magnus
Sundfeldt Petter
Skoglund Niklas
Alegod Anders
Van Willegen Pjotr
Hermansson Bengt

Myrén Tommy
Sundfeldt Alf
Persson Jorgen
Gustavsson Christian
Skansen Yngve
Karlsson Johan
Petterson Roland

Johansson Evert
Myrén Robin
Stolt Marten

Andersson Henrik
Olofsson Bengt
Sundfeldt Petter
Skansen Yngve
Frykestam Daniel
Soéderberg Per-Erik
Alegod Anders
Elvingsson Magnus
Heinrich Axel
Thoresson Magnus
Strovstig Kent
Hansen Viggo
Hermansson Bengt

Kristinehamns PK
Kristinehamns PK
Saffle PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Saffle PK

Fryksdalens PK
Arvika PK

Saffle PK
Kristinehamns PK
Saffle PK

Saffle PK

Saffle PK

Saffle PK

Saffle PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Saffle PK

Charlottenbergs PK
Saffle PK

Fryksdalens PK

Saffle PK

Arvika PK

Arvika PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK

Fryksdalens PK
Kristinehamns PK
Saffle PK

Charlottenbergs PK
Arvika PK

Saffle PK

Arvika PK
Fryksdalens PK
Kristinehamns PK
Saffle PK

Saffle PK
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Saffle PK
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B3

Eriksson Hans
Lander Per-Anders
Persson Jorgen
Myrén Tommy
Andersson Fredrik
Hed Uno
Gustavsson Mats
N&dssén Tommy
Schroéder Robert
Sundfeldt Alf
Karlsson Johan
Petterson Roland
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Stjernholm Daniel
Eriksson Christer
Persson Roger
Stolt Marten
Saker Per

Myrén Robin

Hog Stefan
Gustafsson Per
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Johansson Evert
Wittemyr Stefan
Dahlstrom Adam
Gullberg Fredrik
Sellman Patrick
Larsson Peter
Fredriksson Stefan
Gustafsson Johan
Granton Sebastian
Pettersson Joakim
Lundholm Erik
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Olofsson Bengt
Radberg Robin
Thoresson Magnus
Frykestam Daniel
Alegod Anders
Sundfeldt Petter
Olsson Jan-Olof
Henriksson Tryggve
Skoglund Niklas
Van Willegen Pjotr
Heinrich Axel
Strovstig Kent
Elvingsson Magnus
Andersson Henrik
Séderberg Per-Erik
Van Willegen Jacob
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Arvika PK

Saffle PK
Fryksdalens PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Arvika PK

Arvika PK
Kristinehamns PK
Arvika PK

Saffle PK

Arvika PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK

Arvika PK
Kristinehamns PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Saffle PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Kristinehamns PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Kristinehamns PK

Fryksdalens PK
Saffle PK
Arvika PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Fryksdalens PK
Arvika PK
Saffle PK
Arvika PK
Arvika PK
Arvika PK
Arvika PK

Arvika PK

Fryksdalens PK
Kristinehamns PK
Fryksdalens PK

Saffle PK

Saffle PK

Arvika PK

Arvika PK

Saffle PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Fryksdalens PK

Saffle PK

Saffle PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Kristinehamns PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK

47
47
47
46
48
44
44
41
45
40
45
43

46
45
43
41
43
47
34
33

42
45
42
40
38
32
25
33
32
21
22

43
47
46
42
39
41
42
45
43
43
42
43
42
44
41
29

48
47
49
47
45
47
45
48
43
44
42
43

46
42
46
43
37
38
43
37

48
44
41
40
25
25
33
30
27
29
25

45
45
43
47
45
44
43
41
43
49
46
45
42
45
43
40

50
47
48
45
48
43
44
43
44
43
44
44

40
43
44
42
43
38
45
39

45
41
40
48
38
33
32
38
22
34
30

46
45
43
45
42
47
47
44
43
40
43
44
43
40
42
39

47
45
44
46
42
50
48
48
45
48
40
43

44
45
42
49
45
39
40
42

41
39
41
40
39
39
42
29
41
35
17

47
47
44
49
48
45
45
42
44
43
42
46
43
48
39
37

49
49
47
48
47
46
45
45
48
44
43
40

44
45
44
44
43
47
40
24

41
39
37
36
42
43
31
35
28
32
38

47
44
48
42
46
43
43
47
44
46
46
45
45
39
44
33

48
50
48
47
47
44
45
45
43
47
44
44

46
44
44
42
40
35
38
34

44
41
45
41
34
34
35
32
40
31
31

47
47
46
45
49
46
46
44
45
41
42
38
44
42
44
40

289
285
283
279
277
274
271
270
268
266
258
257

266
264
263
261
251
244
240
209

261
249
246
245
216
206
198
197
190
182
163

275
275
270
270
269
266
266
263
262
262
261
261
259
258
253
218

[velvelve e i vr BV, BNV, BNVl

D ™ ®



Kretsens hemmabanetavling 2016

Resultatlista

Cc3

OO NOOULLDS WN -

P PR RPRRRPRRLRRPR
OCoONOOUDWNERO

D1B

1
2
3

D3

WN =

JunC

1
2
3

oowcnmbwwn—\.f
(@]

Carlsson Lennart
Olsson Krister
Lander Per-Anders
Persson Jorgen
Eriksson Hans
Jansson Leo
Sorensson Hans-Peter
Dahlstrom Lars
Malmstedt Orjan
Andersson Goran
Sundfeldt Alf

Hed Uno
Gustavsson Mats
Gustavsson Christian
N&dssén Tommy
Schroder Robert
Andersson Fredrik
Petterson Roland
Karlsson Johan

Dybeck Karin
Wittemyr Mette
Edlund Inger

Grangqvist Johanna
Carlsson Katarina
Lander Karin

Lander-Nordin Pernilla
Elvingsson Martin
Lander-Nordin Simon

Myrén Tommy
Gustafsson Jan
Skansen Yngve
Falk Rune

Hansen Viggo
Bjork Gunnar
Ahltin Sven-Olof
Hermansson Bengt

Fryksdalens PK

Arvika PK

Saffle PK

Fryksdalens PK

Arvika PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Arvika PK

Fryksdalens PK

Arvika PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Saffle PK

Arvika PK

Arvika PK

Saffle PK
Kristinehamns PK
Arvika PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Arvika PK

Kristinehamns PK
Saffle PK
Saffle PK

Fryksdalens PK
Fryksdalens PK
Saffle PK

Saffle PK
Saffle PK
Saffle PK

Charlottenbergs PK
Arvika PK

Arvika PK

Saffle PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Hagfors-Uddeholm PK
Fryksdalens PK

Saffle PK
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LAG
Vapengrupp A
1 Saffle PK 790
Sundfeldt Alf A3 271
Gustavsson Christian A3 268
Karlsson Christer A2 251
2 Kristinehamns PK 772
Eriksson Christer Al 286
Séderberg Per-Erik A2 251
Myrén Robin Al 235
3  Arvika PK 751
Skansen Yngve A3 261
Olsson Jan-Olof A2 254
Karlsson Johan A3 236
4 Hagfors-Uddeholm PK 629
Petterson Roland A3 231
Van Willegen Pjotr A2 212
Hog Stefan Al 186
Vapengrupp B
1 Arvika PK 834
Eriksson Hans B3 289
Hed Uno B3 274
Gustavsson Mats B3 271
2 Charlottenbergs PK 831
Myrén Tommy B3 279
Andersson Fredrik B3 277
Andersson Henrik B2 275
3 Séffle PK 812
Lander Per-Anders B3 285
Sundfeldt Alf B3 266
Sundfeldt Petter B2 261
4 Fryksdalens PK 802
Persson Jorgen B3 283
Frykestam Daniel B2 261
Johansson Evert B1 258
5 Kristinehamns PK 769
N&dssén Tommy B3 270
Soéderberg Per-Erik B2 259

Thoresson Magnus B2 240
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Lag forts.
Vapengrupp C

1 Fryksdalens PK 852
Carlsson Lennart Cc3 286
Persson Jorgen C3 284
Dahlstrom Lars Cc3 282

2 Arvika PK 851
Olsson Krister Cc3 285
Eriksson Hans Cc3 283
Sorensson Hans-Peter Cc3 283

3 Charlottenbergs PK 838
Myrén Tommy VyC 291
Andersson Goran Cc3 279
Andersson Fredrik Cc3 268

4 Saffle PK 834
Lander Per-Anders C3 284
Sundfeldt Alf Cc3 279
Gustavsson Christian C3 271

5 Hagfors-Uddeholm PK 813
Jansson Leo Cc3 283
Petterson Roland C3 267
Persson Roger Cc1 263

6 Kristinehamns PK 805
Thoresson Magnus C2 270
N&dssén Tommy Cc3 270

Dybeck Karin D1B 265



